
TARİH SAAT MASA NO GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU
27.02.2017 09:00 1 1 ALİ BELLİKLİ MEHMET RAİF AKGÖL
27.02.2017 09:00 2 2 ONUR AHMET METE SEDAT ATAŞ
27.02.2017 09:00 3 3 MUSTAFA EMEK CELAL BALCI
27.02.2017 09:00 4 4 İBRAHİM SEYHAN (GAZİANTEP) ORHAN ÇERKEZ
27.02.2017 09:00 5 5 SELİM NADİR ÜREL AHMET DERİN
27.02.2017 09:00 6 6 GÖKHAN ÖZDEMİR MUHAMMED KINA
27.02.2017 09:00 7 7 MEHMET BALCI SURHAP KORKMAZ
27.02.2017 09:00 8 8 MÜSLÜM TİBER VEDAT KAYI
27.02.2017 09:00 9 9 MURAT KILIÇLI SERKAN DERE
27.02.2017 09:00 10 10 GÜNGÖR BAŞTUNALI FİKRİ KEKLİKÇİ
27.02.2017 09:00 11 11 ÖMER BAYKARA ERHAN OKUR
27.02.2017 09:00 12 12 ALPER PEKER MURAT TOPAY
27.02.2017 09:00 13 13 ALİ KIRICI EKREM SATICI
27.02.2017 09:00 14 14 AHMET BAŞER HAKAN KELEŞ (İSTANBUL)
27.02.2017 09:00 15 15 RECEP BENLİ MEHMET ONUR
27.02.2017 09:00 16 16 METİN ÖZGENÇ UĞUR YAŞAR
27.02.2017 09:00 17 17 AYDIN SEVİNÇLİ MEHMET REŞİT DUYGULU
27.02.2017 09:00 18 18 OĞUZ AKINCI ALİ ALTIN
27.02.2017 09:00 19 19 SULTAN YILDIRIM SELÇUK UNDU
27.02.2017 09:00 20 20 YAKUP YALÇIN ERTUĞRUL DERİNDERE
27.02.2017 09:00 21 21 EMİN AYKAÇ CELALEDDİN ÖZTEPE
27.02.2017 09:00 22 22 ALPER TURŞAH ALPER BOZKURT
27.02.2017 10:30 1 23 MEHMET VARLIK MUHAMMET TEKİN
27.02.2017 10:30 2 24 VUSLAT YAVUZER ERDOĞAN İŞLER
27.02.2017 10:30 3 25 TAHSİN AĞIM NAİL KURU
27.02.2017 10:30 4 26 ABDULKADİR POYRAZ SADIK BAL
27.02.2017 10:30 5 27 ALİ ALTINKAYA SÜLEYMAN BAHÇEKAPILI
27.02.2017 10:30 6 28 BERKAN BAL CENK YILDIZ
27.02.2017 10:30 7 29 SADIK ÜNAL KIR MUSTAFA BALLIK
27.02.2017 10:30 8 30 MURAT TUNÇER KANUNİ BÜLENT GÜNDÜZ
27.02.2017 10:30 9 31 İBRAHİM TUĞRAL AYTUĞ KAAN AYTA
27.02.2017 10:30 10 32 OSMAN ÜNAL ALİ CANDAN
27.02.2017 10:30 11 33 ARDA GÜNGÖR ALPER SUBAŞI
27.02.2017 10:30 12 34 ENGİN AYDOĞAN ÜMİT ZENGİN
27.02.2017 10:30 13 35 NİYAZİ KAVUNCU MURAT TÜRBECİ
27.02.2017 10:30 14 36 UĞUR TEZEL ÖMER TÜRKMEN
27.02.2017 10:30 15 37 İBRAHİM GÜVENER BALKAN KESKİNPALA
27.02.2017 10:30 16 38 ERHAN BEKLER ERSOY ÖNEN
27.02.2017 10:30 17 39 AYTEKİN GÖZÜM MURAT KÜÇÜKCİNGÖZ
27.02.2017 10:30 18 40 NEŞET YARAR CENGİZ KIYIKÇI
27.02.2017 10:30 19 41 METİN ÇAKALOĞLU CİHAN MENEMENLİOĞLU
27.02.2017 10:30 20 42 HÜSEYİN KANPARA ALİ AVŞAR
27.02.2017 10:30 21 43 DURSUN MORTAGAN SONER ÖZGENÇ
27.02.2017 10:30 22 44 FEYİZ UĞUR İLDEŞ ALPER ŞENELDİ
27.02.2017 12:00 1 45 ORHAN SATIR SÜLEYMAN YORULMAZ
27.02.2017 12:00 2 46 İBRAHİM YILMAZ MEHTİ URUŞ
27.02.2017 12:00 3 47 ŞENOL ÖZTAŞ HALİL KILIÇ
27.02.2017 12:00 4 48 ONUR KAMİL YÜKSEL YUSUF AYDOĞDU
27.02.2017 12:00 5 49 BORA PEKİN ÇİÇEK ARMAN BODURMAN
27.02.2017 12:00 6 50 MEHMET AKBAŞ OKTAY YOLDAŞ
27.02.2017 12:00 7 51 MUTİ AY TUNCAY ÖZDEMİR
27.02.2017 12:00 8 52 KÜRŞAT MORAL YUNUS VURMAZ
27.02.2017 12:00 9 53 İHSAN DUMANLI HÜSEYİN ULUBAY
27.02.2017 12:00 10 54 MEHMET AYKUL MUSTAFA ARABUL
27.02.2017 12:00 11 55 MEHMET ÖZDEMİR MEHMET ALİ DAĞ
27.02.2017 12:00 12 56 VAHİT NEZİROĞLU SABRİ KORKMAZ



27.02.2017 12:00 13 57 OSMAN ÖZER AZBEY KUŞLU
27.02.2017 12:00 14 58 GÖKHAN HAMDEMİR SELİM ŞAHİN
27.02.2017 12:00 15 59 YASİN ÇİÇEK MUSTAFA ÖZBAY (İSTANBUL)
27.02.2017 12:00 16 60 ABDÜLKADİR VAR NURİ KOCALAR
27.02.2017 12:00 17 61 SALİH KEMAL KALKIN SEDAT ÇAVUŞ
27.02.2017 12:00 18 62 ÜMİT ÖZKUL YALÇIN ÇALIŞKAN
27.02.2017 12:00 19 63 İBRAHİM ÇOPUR SÜLEYMAN TOKAT
27.02.2017 12:00 20 64 SONER ALBAY ENVER MUT
27.02.2017 12:00 21 65 MEHMET KASAPOĞLU MUTLU ZAFRAK
27.02.2017 12:00 22 66 FATİH ALPASLAN HALEF ÖZDEMİR
27.02.2017 13:30 1 67 TURAN GÜZEL CEMAL SÜPÜRGECİ
27.02.2017 13:30 2 68 DENİZ EREN MEHMET YAVAŞ (İSTANBUL)
27.02.2017 13:30 3 69 MÜJDAT ULUDAĞ ÖMER GÖKKÖZ
27.02.2017 13:30 4 70 EMİN UÇAN CANER DURDU
27.02.2017 13:30 5 71 AHMET AYDEMİR DENİZ TİLKİ
27.02.2017 13:30 6 72 ALAATTİN ERCAN SEYFİ SONER BURHAN
27.02.2017 13:30 7 73 MUSTAFA UYAR ORUÇ ÇAPAK
27.02.2017 13:30 8 1 İLHAN ASAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 13:30 9 2 ERGUN İNSEL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 13:30 10 3 ADEM ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 13:30 11 4 İSMAİL AYDIN (KIRIKKALE) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 13:30 12 5 TEKİN KARATAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 13:30 13 6 ŞEFİK İNCE 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 13:30 14 7 RIDVAN ATMACA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 13:30 15 8 GÜRBÜZ OKUR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 13:30 16 9 FATİH ÜNLÜ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 13:30 17 10 GÜRHAN YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 13:30 18 11 AHMET KÖSEOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 13:30 19 12 SELÇUK BAYAZIT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 13:30 20 13 ADEM ÖZÇELİK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 13:30 21 14 RIZA ULUDAĞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 13:30 22 15 NEJAT DENKLİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 15:00 1 16 ALİ ŞAHİN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 15:00 2 17 BEREKET AKDEMİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 15:00 3 18 UFUK HORASAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 15:00 4 19 DURAN ŞODİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 15:00 5 20 HASAN ÖZSOY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 15:00 6 21 ALİ BÜLBÜL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 15:00 7 22 MUHAMMET RAŞİT UZUN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 15:00 8 23 ZÜLKÜF BABACAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 15:00 9 24 İSMAİL MURAT ÖZTİBET 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 15:00 10 25 ATAKAN BAŞTAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 15:00 11 26 AHMET KIZGINÇELİK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 15:00 12 27 SÜLEYMAN TURŞUCU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 15:00 13 28 FİKRET BÜYÜK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 15:00 14 29 HAKAN İPEK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 15:00 15 30 MEHMET CEM YILMAZ (İSTANBUL)1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 15:00 16 31 SALİH KARYAĞDI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 15:00 17 32 VEYSEL GÜVEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 15:00 18 33 ERSİN ÖZHAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 15:00 19 34 ÖZKAN ÇÖMETEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 15:00 20 35 HAKAN YAMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 15:00 21 36 ABUBEKİR GÜLDEŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 15:00 22 37 MEHMET EMİN PADAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 16:30 1 38 SEBAHATTİN ÖZEL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 16:30 2 39 YÜKSEL UÇAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 16:30 3 40 ADNAN ALBAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU



27.02.2017 16:30 4 41 ŞÜKRÜ TUZCU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 16:30 5 42 AHMET SUDURAĞI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 16:30 6 43 MUSTAFA TAKEŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 16:30 7 44 FIRAT ÇELİKKOL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 16:30 8 45 AYHAN DAĞLAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 16:30 9 46 MEDET DURAKER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 16:30 10 47 HİKMET BALLİ (ERZURUM) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 16:30 11 48 GÜRDAL ARICAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 16:30 12 49 ŞENOL KESKİN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 16:30 13 50 FERHAT GÜL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 16:30 14 51 YUNUS DUMLUPINAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 16:30 15 52 ÖMER KİRMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 16:30 16 53 CEMİL KARAÇAY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 16:30 17 54 OĞUZHAN YILDIRIM 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 16:30 18 55 ŞEREF CANLI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 16:30 19 56 MEHMET ŞAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 16:30 20 57 ERKAN KILIÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 16:30 21 58 FATİH ŞAHİN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 16:30 22 59 SÜLEYMAN AŞCI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 18:00 1 60 AYDIN AYHAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 18:00 2 61 NURETTİN OKTAYI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 18:00 3 62 ERCÜMENT MUSTAFA AKBAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 18:00 4 63 MEHMET KARAMANLI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 18:00 5 64 HALİT DAŞTAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 18:00 6 65 AYDIN YEŞİL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 18:00 7 66 HARUN YAĞICI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 18:00 8 67 ÖZGÜR GÜNAYDIN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 18:00 9 68 MUSTAFA DOĞU (ISPARTA) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 18:00 10 69 ALİ PEKER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 18:00 11 70 TEKİN PEKKARACA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 18:00 12 71 SEMİH ÇATALBAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 18:00 13 72 İBRAHİM GÜZELUÇAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 18:00 14 73 MEHMET GÜNEY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
27.02.2017 18:00 15 1 İLHAN ASAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 18:00 16 2 ERGUN İNSEL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 18:00 17 3 ADEM ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 18:00 18 4 İSMAİL AYDIN (KIRIKKALE) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 18:00 19 5 TEKİN KARATAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 18:00 20 6 ŞEFİK İNCE 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 18:00 21 7 RIDVAN ATMACA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 18:00 22 8 GÜRBÜZ OKUR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 19:30 1 9 FATİH ÜNLÜ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 19:30 2 10 GÜRHAN YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 19:30 3 11 AHMET KÖSEOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 19:30 4 12 SELÇUK BAYAZIT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 19:30 5 13 ADEM ÖZÇELİK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 19:30 6 14 RIZA ULUDAĞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 19:30 7 15 NEJAT DENKLİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 19:30 8 16 ALİ ŞAHİN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 19:30 9 17 BEREKET AKDEMİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 19:30 10 18 UFUK HORASAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 19:30 11 19 DURAN ŞODİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 19:30 12 20 HASAN ÖZSOY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 19:30 13 21 ALİ BÜLBÜL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 19:30 14 22 MUHAMMET RAŞİT UZUN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 19:30 15 23 ZÜLKÜF BABACAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 19:30 16 24 İSMAİL MURAT ÖZTİBET 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ



27.02.2017 19:30 17 25 ATAKAN BAŞTAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 19:30 18 26 AHMET KIZGINÇELİK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 19:30 19 27 SÜLEYMAN TURŞUCU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 19:30 20 28 FİKRET BÜYÜK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 19:30 21 29 HAKAN İPEK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 19:30 22 30 MEHMET CEM YILMAZ (İSTANBUL)1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 21:00 1 31 SALİH KARYAĞDI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 21:00 2 32 VEYSEL GÜVEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 21:00 3 33 ERSİN ÖZHAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 21:00 4 34 ÖZKAN ÇÖMETEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 21:00 5 35 HAKAN YAMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 21:00 6 36 ABUBEKİR GÜLDEŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 21:00 7 37 MEHMET EMİN PADAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 21:00 8 38 SEBAHATTİN ÖZEL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 21:00 9 39 YÜKSEL UÇAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 21:00 10 40 ADNAN ALBAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 21:00 11 41 ŞÜKRÜ TUZCU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 21:00 12 42 AHMET SUDURAĞI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 21:00 13 43 MUSTAFA TAKEŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 21:00 14 44 FIRAT ÇELİKKOL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 21:00 15 45 AYHAN DAĞLAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 21:00 16 46 MEDET DURAKER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 21:00 17 47 HİKMET BALLİ (ERZURUM) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 21:00 18 48 GÜRDAL ARICAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 21:00 19 49 ŞENOL KESKİN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 21:00 20 50 FERHAT GÜL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 21:00 21 51 YUNUS DUMLUPINAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 21:00 22 52 ÖMER KİRMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 22:30 1 53 CEMİL KARAÇAY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 22:30 2 54 OĞUZHAN YILDIRIM 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 22:30 3 55 ŞEREF CANLI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 22:30 4 56 MEHMET ŞAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 22:30 5 57 ERKAN KILIÇ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 22:30 6 58 FATİH ŞAHİN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 22:30 7 59 SÜLEYMAN AŞCI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 22:30 8 60 AYDIN AYHAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 22:30 9 61 NURETTİN OKTAYI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 22:30 10 62 ERCÜMENT MUSTAFA AKBAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 22:30 11 63 MEHMET KARAMANLI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 22:30 12 64 HALİT DAŞTAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 22:30 13 65 AYDIN YEŞİL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 22:30 14 66 HARUN YAĞICI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 22:30 15 67 ÖZGÜR GÜNAYDIN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 22:30 16 68 MUSTAFA DOĞU (ISPARTA) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 22:30 17 69 ALİ PEKER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 22:30 18 70 TEKİN PEKKARACA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 22:30 19 71 SEMİH ÇATALBAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 22:30 20 72 İBRAHİM GÜZELUÇAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
27.02.2017 22:30 21 73 MEHMET GÜNEY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ


